Racunarska grafika

Indeks
2016/0270
2016/0478
2017/0262
2017/0635
2018/0418
2018/0660
2019/0066
2019/0068
2019/0236
2019/0385
2019/0487
2019/0559
2019/0607
2019/0649
2019/0731
2020/0108
2020/0248
2020/0253
2020/0327
2020/0459
2020/0627

Prezimeiime
Janevski Ivan
Rogan Aleksandar
Adamovic¢ Aleksa
Mileti¢ Marija
Popovic¢ Dimitrije
MiloSevic Isidora
Stojiljkovié Aleksa
Stefanovi¢ Marija
Spasojevic¢ Aleksandar
Kovacevi¢ Milos
Mikanovi¢ Darko
Vojinovi¢ Marko
Mandusi¢ Danilo
Kurepa Anja
Dragutinovi¢ Marko
Peri¢ Dragan
Samardzic Lea
Majstorovi¢ Ljubica
Jovanovi¢ Milena
Bojovi¢ Ana
Buri¢ Anja

Rezultati prvog kolokvijuma odrZzanog 29.03.2023.

K1
4.17
8.52
6.67
5.56
6.30
5.09
9.36
6.11
6.86
9.63
8.89
6.30
4.26
6.86
5.28

10.00
7.22
8.89
6.67
7.78
4.17
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