

Indeks	Prezime i ime	K1
2016/0270	Janevski Ivan	4.17
2016/0478	Rogan Aleksandar	8.52
2017/0262	Adamović Aleksa	6.67
2017/0635	Miletić Marija	5.56
2018/0418	Popović Dimitrije	6.30
2018/0660	Milošević Isidora	5.09
2019/0066	Stojiljković Aleksa	9.36
2019/0068	Stefanović Marija	6.11
2019/0236	Spasojević Aleksandar	6.86
2019/0385	Kovačević Miloš	9.63
2019/0487	Mikanović Darko	8.89
2019/0559	Vojinović Marko	6.30
2019/0607	Mandušić Danilo	4.26
2019/0649	Kurepa Anja	6.86
2019/0731	Dragutinović Marko	5.28
2020/0108	Perić Dragan	10.00
2020/0248	Samardžić Lea	7.22
2020/0253	Majstorović Ljubica	8.89
2020/0327	Jovanović Milena	6.67
2020/0459	Bojović Ana	7.78
2020/0627	Đurić Anja	4.17